COGNAC

Hennessy VS $12
Hennessy VSOP (privilege)$15
Hennessy black  $13

Martell Cordon Bleu $25
Remy 1738 $15
Remy VSOP $15

WHISKY /SCOTCH

Crown Royal  $13

Crown Royal Black

Johnnie Walker Black $13
Johnnie Walker Green $18
Yamazaki 12 single malt ~ $13
Jameson Irish 12 $13

Oban 14 single malt scotch$18
Makers Mark bourbon

Basil Hayden's bourbon
Buchanan's

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

The Balvenie 15  $15

The Balvenie 17

Chivas 12

Highland Park 12 $13

Macallan 12

Macallan 15

Macallan 17 $25

RUM

Flor de Cana4 $9
Flor de Cana 7

Flor de Cana 18
Oronoco

Malibu

Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Ron Zacapa $13

Mount Gay extra old
Botran Rum reserva
Botran Rum 1893 $13

$13

$13
$13
$13
$12
$13

$25
$13

$15
$18

$12
$13
$13
$11
$11
$11



TEQUILA

Don Julio Anejo $15

Don Julio Blanco $13
Patron Anejo $13
Patron Silver $13
Patron Reposado $13
SauzaTresGeneraciones $13
1800 Select Silver $13

Vodka

Zyr 1L

Belvedere reg 1l
Belvedere grapefruit 1L
Ketel One 1l

Ketel One Orange 1l
Beluga 750 6/CASE
Grey Goosereg 1L
Grey Goose Citron 1L
Van Gogh Caramel

Van Gogh Vanilla

Van Gogh Dbl Espresso
Van Gogh Grape

PREMIUM SELECTION

COGNAC

Hennessy XO $35/$700
Hennessy Paradis $100 / $2000
Courvoisier XO $30 / $550
Remy XO $35/$700
Remy Vintage 1989 $65 / $1100
Remy Louis XIII $150 / $4500
WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue $45 / $750
Yamazaki 18 single malt $25 / $450

The Balvenie 21  single malt $35 / $600

Macallan 18  single malt $30 / $550



Macallan 21 single malt $45 / $800

RUM
Ron Zacapa X0$20 / $350
Mount Gay 1703 $25 / $400

TEQUILA
Don Julio 1942 $25 / $450
Patron Gran Platinum $35/ $700

Sparcling
CavitLunettaProsecco 10/42
ChiarloNivoleMoscuto

Champagne
Piper Heidsieck1785 brut 20/120
Piper Heidsieckrose 30/200

Marquis de la Tour brut12/60
Marquis de la Tour rose

Ports

Sandeman tawny 10yr 13/150
Sandeman Tawny 20 yr 18/250
Sandeman Tawny 30 yr 25/300
Sandeman Tawny 40 yr 35/500
Sandeman Founders Reserve 10/100
Sandeman Sherry Character 11/120
Sandeman Sherry Armada Cream  11/120
Taylor Tawny 10yr 13/150

Taylor Tawny 20yr 18/250

Taylor Tawny 30yr 40/600

Taylor Tawny 40yr 35/500
Fonseca 11/80

Croft Tawny 10yr 13/150

14/70






